
Name Company Location EMail
John Gary Adams Adams Electric Fort Lauderdale, Fl hottwire1@aol.com
Edward Airs Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl  
Joseph C. Aleba Nettech Services & Consulting 

Inc. Weston, Fl jaleba@ntsci.com
Herman Arriaza   Miami, Fl masterac100@hotmail.com
Robert  Askew Prestige Contractor Coral Springs, Fl raskew2750@aol.com
Robert Askew Prestige Contractor Coral Springs, Fl raskew2750@aol.com
Jeffrey W. Aunspaugh Enerphase Electric Port St Lucie, Fl enerphase@aol.com
Robert D. Avard Primary Electric Inc Deerfield Beach, Fl bob8794@bellsouth.net
Luis  Ayala   Miami, Fl  
Vernon  Beauchene A & B Electrical Cont Ft Lauderdale, Fl  
Frank Beaulieu Non Stop Electric Lantana, Fl frankdee7@aol.com
Timothy L. Beckett   Ocoee, Fl tlbeckett@msn.com
Elio Borges   Hialeah, Fl  
Benjamin  B Brady   Hollywood, Fl benbrady@bamelectrical.com
Charlie Breig Breig Electric Medley, Fl breiginc@fdn.com
Steve Brito Attaway Electric Orlando, Fl stevebrito@djconstructioninc.com
Bernell  Brown Bern Bright Electric Port Saint Lucie, Fl  
Troy Brown Infinity Outdoor/dba Nat’l Adv Pompano Beach, Fl ludrick.lindo@cvsoutdoor.com
Larry Brumage Electric Systems & Consultants Weston, Fl  
William Bryan Stryker Electric Palm City, Fl w.bryan@stryker-electric.com
Michael G. Bryan, Sr Stryker Electric Palm City, Fl m.bryanjr@stryker-electric.com
Alberto Camejo Camejo Security Corp Miami, Fl camejosec@bellsouth.net
Roger Canto Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl eairs1949@aol.com
Steve  Cimaglia   Coral Springs, Fl nativeelectric@aol.com
Brent Constantinides Constant Electric Pompano Beach, Fl lou@constantelectric.com
Wayne D. Cook W D Cook Elec Stuart, Fl info@wdcook.com
James Copensky Pennmoore Electric Davie, Fl jim@pennmooreelectric.com
Gilbert De Armas Road Runner Electric Miami, Fl lamec@roadrunnerelectric.com
William  Dings   Naples, Fl bdielectric@comcast.net
Jerry Ditaranto   Debary, Fl hanksworld214@aol.com
Patrick Doran Constant Electric Pompano Beach, Fl lou@constantelectric.com
Samuel P. Eades Eades Electric Columbus, Nc seades_1@charter.net
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Henry Faiwetherr Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl eairs1949@aol.com
Pedro C. Falcon Pedro Falcon Electrical Contr. Inc.Big Pine Key, Fl pedrofalcon@bellsouth.net
Jose William Fleites Road Runner Electric Miami, Fl lamec@roadrunnerelectric.com
Manuel Formoso   Sebring, Fl  
Gaston Geoghegan Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl eairs1949@aol.com
Hugh Frank Gillis Elcon Electrical Contract Hollywood, Fl  
James Glisson Murray Electric Inc Homestead, Fl murrayelectric@bellsouth.net
Rene  Gomez   Southwest Ranches, Fl  
Richard Eric Goodwin Goodwin Electric Bonita Springs, Fl goodwinwww@yahoo.com
Robert  Greenstein   Davie, Fl bobg1@pennmooreelectric.com
James  Gustavson Commercial Electric Pompano Beach, Fl  
James S Hall Transportation Safety Con Charlotte, Nc hallstewart21@aol.com
Edwin  Heinemann Atc International Miami, Fl eheinemann@atcsystems.com
Alfredo Hernandez New Tech Electrical Contractor Miami, Fl ahernan265@bellsouth.net
Rene B. Hernandez Renelect Corp Fort Lauderdale, Fl Renelect@yahoo.com
Brian  Hinkle Oak Grove Elect Inc Pembroke Pines, Fl hink906@bellsouth.net
David Jonson Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl eairs1949@aol.com
Harry James Joyce Honeywell International Inc. Palm Beach Gardens, Fl james.joyce@honeywell.com
Brian Karcz Tie Enterprises Coral Springs, Fl bkarcz@tieenterprises.com
Kevin Kilby Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl eairs1949@aol.com
Henry  Kline   Debary, Fl hanksworld214@aol.com
David W. Kraszewski Primary Electrical Contractors Fort Lauderdale, Fl kelly@primaryelectric.net
Henry Kroger Kroger Electric West Palm Beach, Fl hkroger@adelphia.net
Gerry Kurszewski Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl eairs1949@aol.com
John M. Ladow Jacques’ Electric Hollywood, Fl jackladow@aol.com
Ludrick E. Lindo Infinity Outdoor/dba Nat’l Adv Pompano Beach, Fl ludrick.lindo@cvsoutdoor.com
Lamec Macias Road Runner Electric Miami, Fl lamec@roadrunnerelectric.com
Nebojsa Madic N M E Pembroke Pines, Fl nmelectricinc@aol.com
Ernesto Maluff   Miramar, Fl bejucal@hotmail.com
William  Manwell Certified Communications Coconut Creek, Fl  
Luis D Martinez   Miami, Fl luis.martinez@

greenlineengineering.com
Miguel  Martinez Orion Electric Service Inc. Miami, Fl orionelectricsvc@bellsouth.net
Gregory Nelson Mcdowell Elecsys Electrical Corp Dundee, Fl gregmhitx@msn.com
Steve Mcmanus Excel Electric Naples, Fl stevemcmanus@

excelelectricnaples.com
James  Mears D E C Electric Pompano Beach, Fl info@decelectric.com
Daniel S. Mease   Gulf Stream, Fl DANIELMEASE@ADELPHIA.

NET
John D. Meleski Apex Electrical System Bunnell, Fl  
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Mario  Morales May-comm Inc Coconut Creek, Fl mario@mtelone.com
Mario Morales May-comm Inc Coconut Creek, Fl mario@mtelone.com
Edward J. More, Jr More Electric Inc Gulfport, Fl info@moreelectric.com
Jorge Luis Morejon Hy Power Fort Lauderdale, Fl lmorejon@hypowerinc.com
Jose  Morejon Southdade High School (Abci) Coconut Creek, Fl jmorejon@hypowerinc.com
Wayne  Nall Arcomm,inc Miami, Fl wnall@arcomminc.com
Patrick Neil Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl  
Russell K. Noyes 3 I -implant Innovations Inc. Palm Beach Gardens, Fl rnoyes@emergencypowersys.

com
Gary C. Parshall Gde Eustis, Fl  
Stephane Paul-hus Reliant Constructors Orlando, Fl spaulhus@reliantconstructors.

com
Charles E. Pedersen Pedersen  Electric Plantation, Fl ped1975@aol.com
Juan Carlos Perez Miami Security Systems Miami, Fl miamisccsys@aol.com
Martin Pilote   Naples, Fl mpilote69@aol.com
James E. Pine Tek Power And Control Inc. West Palm Beach, Fl angelinap@aldephia.net
Dominic Pipia All Phase Electric Corp Fort Myers, Fl allphasefl@earthlink.net
James Ratliff Fla Electric Inc Tallahassee, Fl  
Lee Sams J & L Electric Daytona Beach, Fl jlelec@aol.com
Manuel Sanchez Road Runner Electric Miami, Fl lamec@roadrunnerelectric.com
Michael  Singh Elinco Plantation, Fl  
Alberto Suarez Road Runner Electric Miami, Fl lamec@roadrunnerelectric.com
Lawrence  Sullivan   Deerfield Beach, Fl lstristate@aol.com
Lawrence Sullivan   Deerfield Beach, Fl lstristate@aol.com
Earl Thomas Thomas Electric Orlando, Fl ehotwire@aol.com
Carlos Tseng Urban Electric Altamonte Springs, Fl ctseng@urbanelectric.net
James Vaux Palm River Electric Inc. Naples, Fl jjimvaux@aol.com
Dino Waggon Electrical Design Pembroke Pines, Fl  
Carl W Wagner   Elyria, Oh carl@wagnersign.com
Alan  Walton Atlantic Certified Electric Vero Beach, Fl aceele@bellsouth.net
Garry White   Saint Cloud, Fl garrywhite@mindspring.com
Ortiz White   South Bay, Fl  
David  Winslow Alliance Engineering Richmond, Va d.winslow@allianceengineering.

com
Bill Wruck Wruck Electric Brooksville, Fl cgwruck@yahoo.com
Miguel Xart   Miami, Fl mxart@bellsout.net


